Results by Class: American Cup Championship - Concurrent Nov 6 2015
Result  Back# Horse Name Owner Handler
Class# 501 Arabian English Show Hack Open
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2353 GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones Susan Shea
2 2404 MAG WHEELS Sherry Foster Dede Bisch
3 2341 CITIDAL AFIRE Megan Mathews Jessica Bein
4 2280 AJIRISH Linda G Leslie Linda G Leslie
Class# 502 Arabian Hunter Pleasure AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2320 AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM Valerie Fishgold Valerie Fishgold
2 2253 0O YES VIRGINIA Maribee Mcleod Kristin Bettridge
3 2385 SIR ELTON Suzanne M Oneill Suzanne M Oneill
4 2391 TFA SONORAN Janine Theiss Janine Theiss
Class# 503 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Open
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2403 TIKIT TO RIDE Pamela D Remus Rene Ramirez
2 2333 KING OF BLING Peyton Brown Rod Owens
3 2339 HS HEY SOULSISTER Elsa Alexander Mary Mag Wilson
Class# 504 Arabian Ladies Side Saddle English & Western ATR
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2404 MAG WHEELS Sherry Foster Amanda Burns
2 2316 JUSTA HOOT +/ Bailey Mirmelli Bailey Mirmelli
Class# 505 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Open
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2395 TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke Ali Brady
2 2385 SIR ELTON Suzanne M Oneill Suzanne M Oneill
3 2391 TFA SONORAN Janine Theiss Gena Rodgers
4 2262 ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson Mariah Wilson
Class# 506 HA/AA Ladies Side Saddle English & Western
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2408 JEZABELL PE Dede Bisch Amanda Burns
2 2303 CAJUN PRINCEOF MONACO Wendy R Ruonavaara Kaitlyn Ruonavaara
Class# 507 Arabian English Pleasure Open
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2356 LOVE SHOC Kim Lewis Farmer Kim Lewis Farmer
Class# 508 Arabian Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider
( 8 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2331 NICOLETTE BPA Cynthia L Border Cynthia L Border
2 2390 TOUCHED BY KLASS Jack R Avery Dominique Nicole Sargent
3 2346 UPTOWNS IMAGE Ashlye Daniel Ashlye Daniel
4 2319 DAUGHTRY Nikki Hand Darbi Hand
5 2326 MP KATLYN Adele Prochaska Adele Prochaska
6 2325 AB BEON DESIRE Antonio Diaz Teeka Leone
Class# 509 HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2354 MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians Susan Shea
2 2348 SW ONE MORE TIME Arthur Ramirez Merrick Miller
3 2409 PARIS HILTON PE Amanda Burns Lauren Reeves
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2415

510
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2328
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SOUTHERNWISKYANDBLING Lisa Kirkpatrick

HA/AA Western Pleasure AATR

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GOLDEN THYME FMA Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
DIONEA PA Gena Rodgers

HA/AA English Pleasure Open
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
FRIDAY NITE LIGHTS Peyton Brown

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Limit Horse

( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
CHAGALL PVF Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
ROL AFFAIR Candace Berry
MI SHAAHRONA Destiny Rupple

Arabian Western Pleasure Open
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ISABELLA SW William D Curtis
TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone
GV KHAPRI SUN Gerald Freeman
TA TUCKER ME OUT Debra Tierney-Morton

HA/AA Country English Pleasure AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GSF SPORT MODEL Kristin Bettridge

AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming
MAXAMILLIANN Suzette E Johnson
HS HIGH VOLTAGE Ram Sharma

Western Seat Equitation AATR
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

SMALL TOWN LEGEND Julie May
WERE DUN JOHNNY Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
UPTOWNS IMAGE Ashlye Daniel

Purebred Country English Pleasure Jr. Horse
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
NOBELLE PRIZE VH Noelle Panossian

HA/AA Western Pleasure Limit Horse

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GOLDEN THYME FMA Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
RILEY DE ECHO Valerie Fishgold

HA/AA Country English Pleasure - Limit
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
AR EL HABANERO John T Arnold Jr

Arabian Hunter Pleasure Mares
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson

Arabian Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider

( 7 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM Valerie Fishgold
ROL AFFAIR Candace Berry
TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke

Stacey Grandon

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
Gena Rodgers

Rod Owens

Emma Kovalsky
Cari A Thompson
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Rod Owens
Amanda K Borduin
Gerald Freeman
Robert A Long

Joe Bettridge

Phil Flemming
Suzette E Johnson
Ram Sharma

Julie May
Susan A Lefevre-Friedman
Ashlye Daniel

Peter Witte

Crystal Mcnutt
Joy L Reed

Rene Ramirez

Mariah Wilson

Valerie Fishgold
Candace Berry
Stacy Kapelke
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2253
2307
2406

527

2408
2352

528

2388
2409
2361
2304
2415

529
2407
530
2355
2251
2367
2353
531
2381
2364
2267
532
2353
2309
2404
2418
533
2364
2336
2321
534
2330
2379
2393
2306
535

2388
2354

O YES VIRGINIA
CA GRAND TRINITY
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL

Maribee Mcleod
Gail V Thomas
Christi Mattson

HA/AA English Show Hack Open

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
JEZABELL PE Dede Bisch
AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Open

( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
THE ULTIMATOR Gena Rodgers
PARIS HILTON PE Amanda Burns
TK KOOL FANTASY Deebe Cooke
CHIHULY River Run Farms LLC
SOUTHERNWISKYANDBLING Lisa Kirkpatrick

Hunter Seat Equitation AATR
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
MOXBERRY BEY Molly Madden

Arabian Country English Pleasure AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

DIESEL AFIRE Kim Lewis Farmer
PA HOLLYWOOD PREMHEIR Kristin Bettridge
PROSECO Patricia Hayward
GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones

HA/AA Western Pleasure Open

( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ALADA GOLD Jennifer Hardy
TRUCKIN ALONG CB David Berry
XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum

Arabian English Show Hack ATR
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones
BERRY BERRY WISE Brittany Dossi
MAG WHEELS Sherry Foster
REST ASSURED Tammy Coe

HA/AA Western Pleasure ATR Select Rider

( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
TRUCKIN ALONG CB David Berry
DREAMALICIOUS ZzIP Sandra C Woods
RILEY DE ECHO Valerie Fishgold

Arabian Western Pleasure Limit Horse
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
RIO DE MARCEDES KRS Rod Owens

EL MONACO James Callan
HIGH HOPES AND DREAMS Dominique Nicole Sargent
KHOLLIN J Sabrina Barclay

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure AATR

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
THE ULTIMATOR Gena Rodgers
MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians

Kristin Bettridge
Brittany Dossi
Lyra Waggoner

Lauren Reeves
Susan Shea

Robert A Long
Dede Bisch

Cari A Thompson
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara
Stacey Grandon

Lyra Waggoner

Kim Lewis Farmer
Kristin Bettridge
Michelle Oliver
Mary Lou Jones

Keith Tracy
Stefanus Maritz
Elise Klingler

Mary Lou Jones
Brittany Dossi
Amanda Burns
Elizabeth Self

David Berry

Cheryl Cummings- Greenleaf

Valerie Fishgold

Rod Owens
Keith Tracy

Dominique Nicole Sargent

Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Gena Rodgers
Suzette E Johnson
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2422

Arabian Ladies Side Saddle English & Western
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

MAG WHEELS

Sherry Foster

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure ATR Select Rider
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

MANDRINI
MARTTINI
TU INTENSSE
CLOUDY BAY

Arabian Western Pleasure AATR

Red Gate Arabians
Cate Wondrasek
Alissa Walsh
Mariah Wilson

( 7 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

GV KHAPRI SUN

TOUCHED BY KLASS

NICOLETTE BPA

BRITAS VISTOSO
UPTOWNS IMAGE
AB BEON DESIRE

Gerald Freeman
Jack R Avery
Cynthia L Border
Shelby Reid
Ashlye Daniel
Antonio Diaz

HA/AA Mounted Native Costume Open
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

AMES HEART THROB

Lisa Kirkpatrick

HA/AA Western Pleasure AAOTR 55 and Over
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

TRUCKIN ALONG CB

David Berry

HA/AA Country English Pleasure 13 & Under
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

AR EL HABANERO

John T Arnold Jr

Purebred Country English Pleasure Gentlemen to Ride
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

ALL THAT JAZZ WF

Sabina Berglund

Arabian Country English Pleasure 55 & Over
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

ROL MANHATTAN

HA/AA English Pleasure ATR

Candace Berry

( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

BLACK ICE WP

Isabella Marino

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JOTR 18 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

CHAGALL PVF
JUSTA HOOT +/

TAMAR DESERT WIND

SIRENADE BEY

Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
Bailey Mirmelli
Kacia Kapelke
Mark Stewart

HA/AA Hunt Seat Equitation 10 & Under Walk Trot
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

BEAUS RED DAWN

Mariah Wilson

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Yearling Fillies
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

ARIEL PS

Abin Adi Arabians

Lauren Reeves

Terri Wares-Mckinster
Kiera Gibbons

Alissa Walsh

Jolie Mcginnis

Gerald Freeman
Dominique Nicole Sargent
Cynthia L Border

Stacy Kapelke

Ashlye Daniel

Teeka Leone

Isabella Marino

David Berry

Addison Bush

Peter Witte

Candace Berry

Isabella Marino

Emma Kovalsky
Bailey Mirmelli
Kacia Kapelke
Emily Maxfield

Amanda Klingler

Gary S Mcdonald
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2386

555
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560
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2416

562

2424
2416

563

2424
2420

564

2317
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2324
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AMAYA DSW Marlin Warkentin
ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Two Year Old Fillies
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
PA MISS GAZSI Abin Adi Arabians
CHALLS GLORY Addul Rahman Refai

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Junior Champion Fillies
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ARIEL PS Abin Adi Arabians
AMAYA DSW Marlin Warkentin

ACC Arabian In-Hand Two & Under Geldings
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
EVEREST IA Jerry Ford

ACC Arabian In-Hand Three & Over Geldings
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GREAT ESCAPE IA Patricia A Foster

ACC Arabian In-Hand Show Championship Geldings (yearlings & older)

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
EVEREST IA Jerry Ford
GREAT ESCAPE IA Patricia A Foster

ACC Arabian In-Hand Geldings - AATH

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
EVEREST IA Jerry Ford
TANZINITE Sharon Dibblee

ACC Arabian In-Hand Geldings JTH
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self

ACC Arabian In-Hand Champion Gelding ATH

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
PA ELUSIVE Elizabeth Self
EVEREST IA Jerry Ford

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Yearling Colts
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
BEONCHALL ETERNETY KJ Antonio Diaz

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Two Year Old Colts

( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
SHAZAAM Z Dr. Mahmond Aly Aljazzar
EL FARDANI DSA Dr. Mahmond Aly Aljazzar
MARCAAYN FA Donna L Hurd

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Junior Champion Colts

( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
SHAZAAM Z Dr. Mahmond Aly Aljazzar
SUTAR WCF Mary E Alexander

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Colts/Stallions ATH

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
BEONCHALL ETERNETY KJ Antonio Diaz
MARCAAYN FA Donna L Hurd

Joao Rodrigues

Gary S Mcdonald
Joao Rodrigues

Gary S Mcdonald
Joao Rodrigues

Gary S Mcdonald

Kris Bartle

Gary S Mcdonald
Kris Bartle

Gary S Mcdonald
Sharon Dibblee

Elizabeth Self

Elizabeth Self
Gary S Mcdonald

Antonio Diaz

Joao Rodrigues
Diego Rodrigues
Samuel Gonzalez Hernandez

Joao Rodrigues
Gary S Mcdonald

Teeka Leone
Donna L Hurd
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573

2421
2288

576
2427
577
2363
578
2300
579
2405
580
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585
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2258
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2271
2279
2361
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2337
591
2399

2395
2343

ACC Arabian Breeding/Halter Weanling Colts

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
SUTAR WCF Mary E Alexander
BEON A DREAM Susan M. Mcivan

Country English Pleasure Championship Walk/Trot 10 & Under
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
VEGAS LOA Sherry Foster

Arabian Hunter Pleasure AAOTR 55 & Over
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ROL AFFAIR Candace Berry

HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GO FORTHE ROSES CRF Lori A Luck

Arabian Mounted Native Costume ATR
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart

Arabian Mounted Native Costume Championship ATR
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart

Showmanship AATH

( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
DM ROHARA DON MANUEL Christi Mattson
TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke
QUEEN OF HEARTS LA Devin Galloway

Showmanship JTH 11 - 18
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke

Hunter Seat Equitation JTR 13 & Under
( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

SIRENADE BEY Mark Stewart

CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson

JERIKO MP Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez
CANDELIGHT JAZz Helena Spandau

Hunter Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 7)) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek
MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook

SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie
TK KOOL FANTASY Deebe Cooke
ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson

CRF BARENAKED LADY Kierra E. Macmillan Fox
AHA Hunter Seat Equitation (NTJ) Medal Class JTR 18 & Under
( 7 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek

TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke

MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

Gary S Mcdonald
Samuel Gonzalez Hernandez

Taylor Griego

Candace Berry

Rene Ramirez

Merrick Miller

Merrick Miller

Christi Mattson
Stacy Kapelke
Michelle Galloway

Kacia Kapelke

Kate Yearin
Emily Maxfield
Jolie Mcginnis
Julisa Gomez
Helena Spandau

Elana Kovalsky

Elise Klingler

Amanda Klingler

Ava Taylor

Addison Thompson
Taylor Karriker

Kierra E. Macmillan Fox

Kierstin Thigpen
Kacia Kapelke
Kate Yearin
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2316
2269
2318
2264

592

2410
2339
2301
2402
2414

593

2395
2397
2365
2269
2258

594

2412
2310
2316
2335
2305
2329

595

2358
2396
2265
2267

596

2354
2332
2311
2399
2409
2264

597

2363
2320
2395
2253
2307

598

2392
2315

JUSTA HOOT +/
SIRENADE BEY
JERIKO MP
CLOUDY BAY

Bailey Mirmelli
Mark Stewart

Mesoam LLC Or Carlos Chavez

Mariah Wilson

HA/AA Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

GHORGIA PEACH VVF
HS HEY SOULSISTER
AR EL HABANERO

HS HIGH VOLTAGE
AMES HEART THROB

Bailey Bostwick
Elsa Alexander
John T Arnold Jr
Ram Sharma
Lisa Kirkpatrick

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 13 & Under
( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

TAMAR DESERT WIND

CHAGALL PVF
LUXOR ORA
SIRENADE BEY

CANDELIGHT JAZZ

Kacia Kapelke

Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
Kaitlin Johnson

Mark Stewart

Helena Spandau

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR 14 - 18
( 6 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

MASAAKI

NADIR IBN MARWAN

JUSTA HOOT +/
RA | KHARUMBA
Ml SHAAHRONA
JADA DGL

Isabella Marino
Emma Hiland
Bailey Mirmelli
Taylor Woods
Destiny Rupple
William D Curtis

Western Pleasure Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

TA OCALA
BRITAS VISTOSO

NW BEAUDACIOUS

XTREME DELITE

Shannon Pullifrone
Shelby Reid
Marsha Baum
Marsha Baum

HA/AA Hunter Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 6 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

MANDRINI

SR LORD OFTHE RING

TU INTENSSE
MARTTINI

PARIS HILTON PE
CLOUDY BAY

ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR Select Rider

Red Gate Arabians
Kaitlyn Taylor
Alissa Walsh

Cate Wondrasek
Amanda Burns
Mariah Wilson

( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

ROL AFFAIR

AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM
TAMAR DESERT WIND

O YES VIRGINIA

CA GRAND TRINITY

Candace Berry
Valerie Fishgold
Kacia Kapelke
Maribee Mcleod
Gail V Thomas

HA/AA Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

DIONEA PA

TCR DUN IT AWESUM

Gena Rodgers
Sherry Foster

Bailey Mirmelli
Emily Maxfield
Julisa Gomez

Jolie Mcginnis

Bailey Bostwick
Elsa Alexander
Addison Bush
Athena Pogue
Isabella Marino

Kacia Kapelke
Emma Kovalsky
Kaitlin Johnson
Emily Maxfield
Helena Spandau

Isabella Marino
Emma Hiland
Bailey Mirmelli
Taylor Woods
Destiny Rupple
Lacey Brown

Olivia Pullifrone
Catlyn Bibino
Amanda Klingler
Elise Klingler

Nika Cornell
Kaitlyn Taylor
Alissa Walsh
Kiera Gibbons
Amanda Burns
Jolie Mcginnis

Candace Berry
Valerie Fishgold
Stacy Kapelke
Kristin Bettridge
Brittany Dossi

Teana Long
Amanda Burns
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599
2252
2410
2352
2414
601
2368
2374
2377
2394
603
2267
2358
2265
2396
604
2303
605

2259
2260

606
2319
2379
2326

607
2267

608

2256
2330

613
2356
614
2401
2364

2321
2267

HA/AA Country English Pleasure ATR Select Rider

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GSF SPORT MODEL Kristin Bettridge
GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick
AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming
AMES HEART THROB Lisa Kirkpatrick

Western Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
CHIC MAGNET Jennifer Hallett - Earles
ALL MAXED OUT RA Cotton Mcnutt
BJ THE WHIZ KID Neufeld Family Trust
TRJ VERSACE GUY Teana Long

Western Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum
TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone
NW BEAUDACIOUS Marsha Baum
BRITAS VISTOSO Shelby Reid

HA/AA Ladies Side Sadle English & Western Championship
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
CAJUN PRINCEOF MONACO Wendy R Ruonavaara

Arabian Country Pleasure JTR 13 & Under

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ALL THAT JAZZ WF Sabina Berglund
STRAVINSKY X Peter Witte

Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

DAUGHTRY Nikki Hand
EL MONACO James Callan
MP KATLYN Adele Prochaska

HA/AA Western Pleasure 10 & Under Walk Trot
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum

Arabian Western Pleasure Gentlemen to Ride

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GV KHAPRI SUN Gerald Freeman
RIO DE MARCEDES KRS Rod Owens

ACC Arabian English Pleasure Championship
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
LOVE SHOC Kim Lewis Farmer

ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GOLDEN THYME FMA
TRUCKIN ALONG CB
RILEY DE ECHO
XTREME DELITE

David Berry
Valerie Fishgold
Marsha Baum

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman

Joe Bettridge
Bailey Bostwick
Phil Flemming
Isabella Marino

Abbey Weiss
Amanda Burns
Jenna Neufeld
Teana Long

Elise Klingler
Olivia Pullifrone
Amanda Klingler
Catlyn Bibino

Kaitlyn Ruonavaara

Sabina Berglund
Grace Raleigh

Joy L Reed
Keith Tracy
Antonio Diaz

Elise Klingler

Gerald Freeman
Rod Owens

Kim Lewis Farmer

Susan A Lefevre-Friedman

Stefanus Maritz
Joy L Reed
Mariah Wilson
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615

2331
2390
2319
2346
2326
2327

616

2353
2367
2413
2257
2341

617

2408
2410
2352
2351

618

2397
2335
2412
2365
2310
2305

619

2403
2339
2333

620

2306
2359

621

2358
2399
2272
2361
2271
2270

622
2256

2390
2346

NICOLETTE BPA
TOUCHED BY KLASS

GRANOBLE D
PROSECO

COOL BREES WB
NOBELLE PRIZE VH
CITIDAL AFIRE

MAXAMILLIANN

CHAGALL PVF

RA | KHARUMBA
MASAAKI

LUXOR ORA

NADIR IBN MARWAN
Ml SHAAHRONA

KHOLLIN J
AMURATH SCIPIO

GV KHAPRI SUN
TOUCHED BY KLASS
UPTOWNS IMAGE

ACC Arabian Western Pleasure AATR Select Rider Championship
( 6 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

Cynthia L Border

Jack R Avery

DAUGHTRY Nikki Hand
UPTOWNS IMAGE Ashlye Daniel
MP KATLYN Adele Prochaska
BEONADOUBT Barbara Womack

Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 18 & Under

( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

Mary Lou Jones
Patricia Hayward
Isabella Marino
Noelle Panossian
Megan Mathews

HA/AA English Show Hack ATR
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

JEZABELL PE Dede Bisch
GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick
AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming

Suzette E Johnson

Arabian Hunter Pleasure JTR Select Rider

( 8 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
Taylor Woods

Isabella Marino

Kaitlin Johnson

Emma Hiland

Destiny Rupple

ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

TIKIT TO RIDE Pamela D Remus
HS HEY SOULSISTER Elsa Alexander
KING OF BLING Peyton Brown

Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under Select Rider
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

Sabrina Barclay
Sharon Eider-Orley

Hunter Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 8 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone
MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek
ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson

TK KOOL FANTASY Deebe Cooke
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook
MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson

ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship AATR
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

Gerald Freeman
Jack R Avery
Ashlye Daniel

Cynthia L Border
Dominique Nicole Sargent
Darbi Hand

Ashlye Daniel

Adele Prochaska

Barbara Womack

Nika Cornell
Julienna Grise
Isabella Marino
Peter Witte
Megan Mathews

Amanda Burns
Bailey Bostwick
Phil Flemming
Suzette E Johnson

Emma Kovalsky
Taylor Woods
Isabella Marino
Kaitlin Johnson
Emma Hiland
Destiny Rupple

Rene Ramirez
Mary Mag Wilson
Rod Owens

Sabrina Barclay
Julienna Grise

Olivia Pullifrone
Elana Kovalsky
Taylor Karriker
Addison Thompson
Amanda Klingler
Elise Klingler

Gerald Freeman
Dominique Nicole Sargent
Ashlye Daniel
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2327

623

2278
2405

624

2353
2251
2413
2362
2309
2341

631

2374
2368
2340
2377
2383
2343

632

2374
2340
2368
2377
2383
2343

633
2267
2268
2396

634
2410
2339
2260
2259

635
2427

636
2408
2339

2410
2341

BEONADOUBT Barbara Womack
Arabian Country English Pleasure Open
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ROSIES ALLIENCE Tiffany Omeara
TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart

Arabian Country English Pleasure ATR Select Rider

( 6 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones
PA HOLLYWOOD PREMHEIR Kristin Bettridge
COOL BREES WB Isabella Marino
ROL MANHATTAN Candace Berry
BERRY BERRY WISE Brittany Dossi
CITIDAL AFIRE Megan Mathews

Western Horsemanship JTR 18 & Under

( 6 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ALL MAXED OUT RA Cotton Mcnutt
CHIC MAGNET Jennifer Hallett - Earles
CHICS DIG IT Nicole Larson
BJ THE WHIZ KID Neufeld Family Trust
DU KHARNIVAL Jessica Bein
MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

AHA Western Horsemanship Medal JTR 18 & Under
( 6 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
ALL MAXED OUT RA Cotton Mcnutt

CHICS DIG IT Nicole Larson

CHIC MAGNET Jennifer Hallett - Earles
BJ THE WHIZ KID Neufeld Family Trust
DU KHARNIVAL Jessica Bein

MY KHINDA DESTINEE Jessica Bein

Reining Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum
BEAUS RED DAWN Mariah Wilson
BRITAS VISTOSO Shelby Reid

Saddle Seat Equitation JTR 18 & Under

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick
HS HEY SOULSISTER Elsa Alexander
STRAVINSKY X Peter Witte
ALL THAT JAZZ WF Sabina Berglund

Saddle Seat Equitation Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
VEGAS LOA Sherry Foster

AHA Saddle Seat Medal 18 & Under

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
JEZABELL PE Dede Bisch
HS HEY SOULSISTER Elsa Alexander
GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick
CITIDAL AFIRE Megan Mathews

Barbara Womack

Linda G Leslie
Merrick Miller

Mary Lou Jones
Kristin Bettridge
Isabella Marino
Candace Berry
Brittany Dossi
Megan Mathews

Amanda Burns
Abbey Weiss
Nicole Larson
Jenna Neufeld
Nicci Fickett
Kate Yearin

Amanda Burns
Nicole Larson
Abbey Weiss
Jenna Neufeld
Nicci Fickett
Kate Yearin

Elise Klingler
Amanda Klingler
Catlyn Bibino

Bailey Bostwick
Elsa Alexander
Grace Raleigh
Sabina Berglund

Taylor Griego

Amanda Burns
Elsa Alexander
Bailey Bostwick
Megan Mathews
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637

2306
2394
2358

638

2367
2257
2353
2413
2341

639

2354
2388

640

2251
2309
2353
2362

641

2388
2409
2304
2348

642

2397
2395
2365
2269
2258

643

2392

644

2405
2278

645

2358
2271
2272
2270
2399
2279

Arabian Western Pleasure JTR 18 & Under
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

KHOLLIN J Sabrina Barclay
TRJ VERSACE GUY Teana Long
TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone

ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under

( 5) Judges: Bob Gordon

PROSECO Patricia Hayward
NOBELLE PRIZE VH Noelle Panossian
GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones
COOL BREES WB Isabella Marino
CITIDAL AFIRE Megan Mathews

ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR

( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians
THE ULTIMATOR Gena Rodgers

ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
PA HOLLYWOOD PREMHEIR Kristin Bettridge
BERRY BERRY WISE Brittany Dossi
GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones
ROL MANHATTAN Candace Berry

ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship

( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
THE ULTIMATOR Gena Rodgers
PARIS HILTON PE Amanda Burns
CHIHULY River Run Farms LLC
SW ONE MORE TIME Arthur Ramirez

ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 13 & Under
( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
CHAGALL PVF Jennifer Prince Kovalsky
TAMAR DESERT WIND Kacia Kapelke

LUXOR ORA Kaitlin Johnson
SIRENADE BEY Mark Stewart
CANDELIGHT JAZz Helena Spandau

ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship JTR 14 - 18
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
DIONEA PA Gena Rodgers

ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart
ROSIES ALLIENCE Tiffany Omeara

ACC Hunter/English Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship JTR 10 & Under

( 8 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone
FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook
ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson
MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson
MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek
SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie

Sabrina Barclay
Teana Long
Chase Pullifrone

Julienna Grise
Noelle Panossian
Mary Lou Jones
Isabella Marino
Megan Mathews

Suzette E Johnson
Gena Rodgers

Kristin Bettridge
Brittany Dossi
Mary Lou Jones
Candace Berry

Robert A Long
Lauren Reeves
Kaitlyn Ruonavaara
Merrick Miller

Emma Kovalsky
Kacia Kapelke
Kaitlin Johnson
Emily Maxfield
Helena Spandau

Teana Long

Merrick Miller
Linda G Leslie

Olivia Pullifrone
Amanda Klingler
Taylor Karriker
Elise Klingler
Elana Kovalsky
Ava Taylor



7 2337 CRF BARENAKED LADY Kierra E. Macmillan Fox Kierra E. Macmillan Fox
8 2361 TK KOOL FANTASY Deebe Cooke Addison Thompson

Class# 646 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2256 GV KHAPRI SUN Gerald Freeman Gerald Freeman
2 2328 ISABELLA SW William D Curtis Rod Owens

Class# 647 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 14-18
( 5) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2316 JUSTA HOOT +/ Bailey Mirmelli Bailey Mirmelli

2 2310 NADIR IBN MARWAN Emma Hiland Emma Hiland

3 2412 MASAAKI Isabella Marino Isabella Marino
4 2335 RA | KHARUMBA Taylor Woods Taylor Woods

5 2305 MI SHAAHRONA Destiny Rupple Destiny Rupple

Class# 648 ACC Arabian Country English Pleasure Championship AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Bob Gordon

1 2355 DIESEL AFIRE Kim Lewis Farmer Kim Lewis Farmer
2 2353 GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones Mary Lou Jones
Class# 649 Arabian Western Pleasure Junior Horse Championship
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2319 DAUGHTRY Nikki Hand Joy L Reed
2 2326 MP KATLYN Adele Prochaska Antonio Diaz

Class# 650 HA/AA English Pleasure Championship ATR
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2411 BLACK ICE WP Isabella Marino Isabella Marino

Class# 651 HA/AA Show Hack ATR Championship
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2351 MAXAMILLIANN Suzette E Johnson Suzette E Johnson
2 2352 AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming Phil Flemming

Class# 652 Arabian Country English Pleasure JTR 13 & Under Championship
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2259 ALL THAT JAZZ WF Sabina Berglund Sabina Berglund
2 2260 STRAVINSKY X Peter Witte Grace Raleigh

Class# 653 HA/AA Western Equitation 10 & Under Walk Trot
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2267 XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum Elise Klingler
2 2268 BEAUS RED DAWN Mariah Wilson Amanda Klingler

Class# 659 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2394 TRJ VERSACE GUY Teana Long Teana Long
2 2306 KHOLLIN J Sabrina Barclay Sabrina Barclay

Class# 660 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2397 CHAGALL PVF Jennifer Prince Kovalsky Ali Brady

2 2391 TFA SONORAN Janine Theiss Robert A Long

3 2363 ROL AFFAIR Candace Berry Cari A Thompson
4 2262 ALADDA BASKA John E Anderson Mariah Wilson



Class# 661 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship AATR
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2252 GSF SPORT MODEL Kristin Bettridge Joe Bettridge
2 2351 MAXAMILLIANN Suzette E Johnson Suzette E Johnson
3 2352 AFIRE OF ROSES MB Phil Flemming Phil Flemming

Class# 662 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 8 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2332 SR LORD OFTHE RING Kaitlyn Taylor Kaitlyn Taylor

2 2354 MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians Nika Cornell

3 2311 TU INTENSSE Alissa Walsh Alissa Walsh

4 2304 CHIHULY River Run Farms LLC Kaitlyn Ruonavaara
5 2409 PARIS HILTON PE Amanda Burns Amanda Burns

6 2399 MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek Kiera Gibbons

7 2348 SW ONE MORE TIME Arthur Ramirez Mackenna Basteyns
8 2264 CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson Jolie Mcginnis

Class# 664 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2385 SIRELTON Suzanne M Oneill Suzanne M Oneill
2 2320 AFIREY TEMPTRESS VM Valerie Fishgold Valerie Fishgold

Class# 665 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship JTR 13 & Under
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2315 TCR DUN IT AWESUM Sherry Foster Amanda Burns

Class# 666 ACC Wester Pleasure Walk/Trot Championship JTR 10 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2358 TA OCALA Shannon Pullifrone Olivia Pullifrone
2 2396 BRITAS VISTOSO Shelby Reid Stacy Kapelke

3 2267 XTREME DELITE Marsha Baum Elise Klingler

4 2265 NW BEAUDACIOUS Marsha Baum Amanda Klingler

Class# 667 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2410 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick
2 2414 AMES HEART THROB Lisa Kirkpatrick Isabella Marino

Class# 668 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider
( 3 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2321 RILEY DE ECHO Valerie Fishgold Valerie Fishgold
2 2364 TRUCKIN ALONG CB David Berry David Berry
3 2336 DREAMALICIOUS zIP Sandra C Woods Cheryl Cummings- Greenleaf

Class# 669 ACC HA/AA Country English Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2301 AR EL HABANERO John T Arnold Jr Addison Bush

2 2410 GHORGIA PEACH VVF Bailey Bostwick Bailey Bostwick
3 2414 AMES HEART THROB Lisa Kirkpatrick Isabella Marino
4 2402 HS HIGH VOLTAGE Ram Sharma Athena Pogue

Class# 670 ACC HA/AA English Pleasure Championship
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2334 FRIDAY NITE LIGHTS Peyton Brown Peyton Brown

Class# 671 ACC Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship JTR Select Rider
( 6 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2335 RA | KHARUMBA Taylor Woods Taylor Woods



2 2397 CHAGALL PVF Jennifer Prince Kovalsky Emma Kovalsky
3 2365 LUXOR ORA Kaitlin Johnson Kaitlin Johnson
4 2310 NADIR IBN MARWAN Emma Hiland Emma Hiland
5 2269 SIRENADE BEY Mark Stewart Mark Stewart
6 2305 MI SHAAHRONA Destiny Rupple Destiny Rupple

Class# 672 ACC HA/AA Western Pleasure Championship AATR
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2392 DIONEA PA Gena Rodgers Gena Rodgers
2 2364 TRUCKIN ALONG CB David Berry David Berry

Class# 673 ACC Arabian Western Pleasure Championship JTR 18 & Under Select Rider
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2306 KHOLLIN J Sabrina Barclay Sabrina Barclay
2 2359 AMURATH SCIPIO Sharon Eider-Orley Julienna Grise

Class# 674 ACC Arabian English Show Hack Championship
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2353 GRANOBLE D Mary Lou Jones Mary Lou Jones
2 2404 MAG WHEELS Sherry Foster Lauren Reeves
3 2280 AJIRISH Linda G Leslie Linda G Leslie
4 2309 BERRY BERRY WISE Brittany Dossi Brittany Dossi

Class# 675 ACC HA/AA Hunter Pleasure Championship ATR Select Rider
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2354 MANDRINI Red Gate Arabians Terri Wares-Mckinster
2 2311 TU INTENSSE Alissa Walsh Alissa Walsh

3 2399 MARTTINI Cate Wondrasek Kiera Gibbons

4 2264 CLOUDY BAY Mariah Wilson Jolie Mcginnis

Class# 676 Arabian Mounted Native Costume Open
( 2 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2405 TURBO AFIRE Penny Stuart Merrick Miller
2 2418 REST ASSURED Tammy Coe Elizabeth Self

Class# 678 HA/AA Country English Pleasure Junior Horse Championship
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2300 GO FORTHE ROSES CRF Lori A Luck Rene Ramirez

Class# 679 Country English Pleasure Walk/Trot JTR 10 & Under
( 1) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig
1 2427 VEGAS LOA Sherry Foster Taylor Griego

Class# 680 Arabian Hunter Pleasure Championship 10 & Under Walk Trot
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2270 MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson Elise Klingler

2 2271 FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook Amanda Klingler
3 2272 ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson Taylor Karriker
4 2279 SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie Ava Taylor

Class# 681 Purebred Hunt Seat Equitation 10 & Under W/T Championship
( 4 ) Judges: Katherine Rich-Elzig

1 2270 MEISTERS TRIBUTE Mariah Wilson Elise Klingler

2 2271 FLAMING DESYRE Rusty Cook Amanda Klingler
3 2272 ALIANZA PA Mariah Wilson Taylor Karriker
4 2279 SC BAS-SAUDI Linda G Leslie Ava Taylor



